JRCC Tennie 2019 Calendat

April

Tuesday, April 2
Outdoor Courts Open

Tuesday, April 2
Spring Youth Classes Begin
Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday
4:30-6:00pm

May

Tuesday, May 7
Ladies' Spring Fling (Food Bank Benefit)
9:00am

Friday, May 17 - Sunday, May 19
Member-Member Tournament
Friday: Draw Party, 6:00pm
Saturday: Tennis Tournament, 9:00am

June

Tuesday, June 4 - Friday, June 7
Summer Camp
10:00am-2:00pm (Lunch Included)

Tuesday, June 11- Friday, June 14
Summer Camp
10:00am-2:00pm (Lunch Included)
Friday, June 28
Adult Mixer
6:30pm

July
Tuesday, July 16 - Friday, July 19
Summer Camp
10:00am-2:00pm (Lunch Included)
Tuesday, July 23 - Friday, July 26
Pre-teen/Teen Summer Camp
10:00am-2:00pm (Lunch Included)
Tuesday, July 30 - Friday, August 2
Summer Camp
10:00am-2:00pm (Lunch Included)

August
Friday, August 9
Adult Mixer
6:30pm
Tuesday, August 13 - Friday, August 16
Summer Camp
10:00am-2:00pm (Lunch Included)

September

Tuesday, September 10
Fall Youth Classes Begin
Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday
4:30-6:00pm
Friday, September 13
Adult Mixer
6:30pm

October

Friday, October 18 - Sunday, October 20
Member-Guest Tournament
Friday: Draw Party, 6:00pm
Saturday: Tennis Tournament

Tuesday, October 22
Ladies' Fall Fest (Breast Cancer Benefit)
9:00am

November

Friday, November 15
Adult Indoor Mixer
6:30pm

December

Tuesday, December 24
Champagne Tennis (Chennis)
9:30am-12:00pm

James, Rivel, Countyy Clu

1500 Country Club Road
Newport News, VA 23606

Pro Shop: 757-595-9121

Cell: 757-814-5019
hoggetennis@gmail.com




